EUROQUEST 2024

wekkdd

HANSEN FLIGHT SCHEDULE

OUTBOUND:
SUN JUN 16
SUN JUN 16
MON JUN 17

MON JUN 17

RETURN:

SAT JUN 29

SAT JUN 29

SAT JUN 29

LEAVE:
ARRIVE

LEAVE:
ARRIVE

LEAVE:

ARRIVE:

LEAVE:

ARRIVE:

LEAVE:

ARRIVE:

LEAVE:

ARRIVE:

SALT LAKE CITY - SLC
CHICAGO - ORD

CHICAGO - ORD
MUNICH - MUC

MUNICH - MUC
NAPLES - NAP

VENICE - VCE
MUNICH - MUC

MUNICH - MUC
CHICAGO - ORD

CHICAGO - ORD
SALT LAKE CITY - SLC

8:34 AM
12:44 PM

3:35 PM
7:05 AM

10:40 AM
12:20 PM

1:30 PM
2:35 PM

3:50 PM
6:15 PM

8:10 PM
10:43 PM

UNITED 2052

LUFTHANSA 437

LUFTHANSA 1876

AIR DOLOMITI 8203

LUFTHANSA 434

UNITED 661

Your electronic daily itinerary is available 7 days prior to departure on your tour's website:
https://tri.ps/HzJvx
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